

Co. Reg No. : 196700086Z GST Reg No. : MR-8500000-9 No.2 Pandan Crescent

Singapore 128462, Tel no.: 6631 1388

THIRD PARTY CLAIM Doc Doc				Account No		Customer Details			
				Document N	Document Date		Ms Chia Li Li (Xie Lili) 116 Jalan Kelichap Singapore 534320 Mobile: 91012673		
Ye	ar	Model	Variant	Reg. Date	Reg. No.	Kilometers	Wip No.	Order N	o. / Remarks
20	20) MZAH10R	AWXBB S2	06/04/2020	SKT9026G	0	20824 64	TP/SKT	9026G/120322
		Chassis No.	Engine No.	Terms	SA / Counter	\	/ehicle In	Co	ollected On
J٦	ΓH	IY65BH202056087	M20AN160600	60	Wally Tan G H	//	- 0.00)//	0.00
L	C	Cd	Job/Parts Des	cription		Qty	Unit Price	Disc %	Amount
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8	6 6	TOW/DRIVE IN: DATE-IN: DATE-IN: DATE-IN: NO OF REPAIR DAYS BY: AUTHOL B BP-LAB3 CHECK V FOCUS HEADLAMP. B BP-LAB3 REMOVE SENSORS. (NETT) BP-LAB3 TO CONE WAVE RADAR SENSO BP-LAB3 TO CONE CAMERA FOWARD R BP-LAB3 REMOVE COVER AND REALIG B BP-RES3 SPRAY F COVER.	ACC DATE: EXCESS: E SURVEY: S: RISED ON: VIRING SYSTEM (NETT) /REFIX FRONT P DUCT ADJUSTME OR. (NETT) DUCT ADJUSTME ECOGNITION. (NEPLACE FRONT)	ARKING ENT ON ENT ON FRONT NETT) IT BUMPER BUMPER					216.50 216.50 216.50 216.50 1082.50 927.50
		on behalf of to Motors (Singapore) Pte	Lta	r's Signature ge receipt of vehicle	Charge Su Parts Labour Sublet Lubrication/Fluid Others	mmary 	Total Less Amount	Due	





Co. Reg No. : 196700086Z GST Reg No. : MR-8500000-9 No.2 Pandan Crescent

Singapore 128462, Tel no.: 6631 1388

		Account Deta	nile.	A A b t-			Customor	Dotaila		
THIRD PARTY CLAIM				Document N	S1000020 / TPCLAIM Document No.		Customer Details Ms Chia Li Li (Xie Lili) 116 Jalan Kelichap Singapore 534320 Mobile: 91012673			
Ye	ar	Model	Variant	Reg. Date	Reg. No.	Kilometers	Wip No.	Order No	. / Remarks	
20:	20	MZAH10R	AWXBB S2	06/04/2020	SKT9026G	0	20824 64	ITP/SKT9	026G/120322	
	C	Chassis No.	Engine No.	Terms	SA / Counter	\	/ehicle In	Co	llected On	
JT	HY	65BH202056087	M20AN160600	60	Wally Tan G F	H//	- 0.00	//	- 0.00	
L	Cd		Job/Parts Des	cription		Qty	Unit Price	Disc %	Amount	
9 10 11 12 13 14 15	S B B B B B	B BP-LAB3 REMOVE/REFIX REAR WINDSHIELD TO ASSIST REPAIR. (NETT) S BP-SUBLET INSTALLING SOLAR FILM FOR REAR WINDSHIELD. (NETT) B BP-LAB3 TRANSFER BACK DOOR COMPONENT AND MECHANISM TO NEW DOOR SHELL. (NETT) B BP-LAB3 REMOVE/REFIX REVERSE CAMERA. (NETT) B BP-LAB3 CHECK WIRING SYSTEM AND CONDUCT WATER SEEPAGE. (NETT) B BP-LAB3 REMOVE/REFIX REVERSE SENSORS. (NETT) B BP-LAB3 REMOVE/REFIX REVERSE SENSORS. (NETT) B BP-LAB3 REMOVE/REFIX REAR LUGGAGE COMPARTMENT INTERIOR TRIM GARNISH TO ASSIST REPAIR. (NETT) B BP-LAB3 REMOVE ALL NECESSARY PARTS, TO ENABLE REPAIRING AND STRAIGHTEN REAR PANEL, SPARE WHEEL PAN, R/R AND L/R BODY PANELS, CUT AND WELD PANEL AND FIT NEW PARTS.					866.00 480.00 866.00 216.50 216.50 433.00 4330.00			
		behalf of Motors (Singapore) Pte	Lia	ge receipt of vehicle	Charge Su Parts Labour Sublet Lubrication/Fluid Others	mmary	Total Less Amount	Due		





Co. Reg No. : 196700086Z GST Reg No. : MR-8500000-9

No.2 Pandan Crescent

Singapore 128462, Tel no.: 6631 1388

Account Details			Account No.		Customer Details				
THIRD PARTY CLAIM			Document D Document D 14/03/202	Pate	Ms Chia Li Li (Xie Lili) 116 Jalan Kelichap Singapore 534320 Mobile: 91012673				
Ye	ar	Model	Variant	Reg. Date	Reg. No.	Kilometers	Wip No.	Order No	o. / Remarks
20	20	MZAH10R AW	/XBB S2	06/04/2020	SKT9026G	0	20824 64	TP/SKT9	9026G/120322
	Ch	nassis No.	Engine No.	Terms	SA / Counter	V	ehicle In	Co	ollected On
JT	HY6	5BH202056087 M	20AN160600	60	Wally Tan G H	//	0.00	//	0.00
L	Cd		Job/Parts Descr	ription		Qty	Unit Price	Disc %	Amount
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36	S E E L L L L L L L L L L L L L L L L L	BP-SUBLET TO RESET BP-LPO SUPPLY REBEAR (NETT) _53395-76030 SEAL, _53101-76320 GRILL _53141-53041 GARN _53114-76010 GRILL _52115-76020 SUPPO _5216-76020 SUPPO _52521-76010 RETAI _52611-76080 ABSO _52614-76010 ABSO _52614-76010 ABSO _52614-76010 ABSO _52112-76904 EXTEI _52113-76902 EXTEI _75895-53010 TAPE, _16563-24020 SEAL, _16563-24020 SEAL, _52125-76050 BRAC	EALANT (NETT) I ECU & REPRO GN PLATE (PO# HOOD TO FR E E SUB-ASSY, ISH, RADIATOR, ORT, FR BUMPE ORT, FR BUMPE INER, FR BUMP RBER, FR BUMF RBER, FR BUMF NSION, FR MOULDING, NO RADIATOR TO RADIATOR TO KET, FOG LAMF	END ER ER ER ER, PER PER	гт)	1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00	1		200.00 216.50 96.00 140.90 1311.00 1082.90 225.50 83.00 133.20 106.00 148.20 362.40 362.40 111.00 42.50 64.20 64.20
1		ehalf of flotors (Singapore) Pte Ltd	Customer's		Charge Sui Parts Labour Sublet Lubrication/Fluid Others	mmary	Total Less Amount	Due	



Co. Reg No. : 196700086Z GST Reg No. : MR-8500000-9 No.2 Pandan Crescent

Singapore 128462, Tel no.: 6631 1388

				Account No			Customer	Details	
THIRD PARTY CLAIM			S1000021 Document N 0 Document E 14/03/202	Date	Ms Chia Li Li (Xie Lili) 116 Jalan Kelichap Singapore 534320 Mobile: 91012673				
Yea	ar	Model	Variant	Reg. Date	Reg. No.	Kilometers \	Vip No.	Order No.	/ Remarks
202	20	MZAH10R	AWXBB S2	06/04/2020	SKT9026G	0	20824 64	TP/SKT90)26G/120322
	C	Chassis No.	Engine No.	Terms	SA / Counter	Ve	ehicle In	Coll	ected On
JT	HY	65BH202056087	M20AN160600	60	Wally Tan G F	//	0.00	//	0.00
L	Cd		Job/Parts Desc	cription		Qty	Unit Price	Disc %	Amount
37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46 47 48 49 50 51 52 53 56	8 9 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 1 2 3 4 5	L81482-76070 C L52411-76010 G L52114-76260 B L89348-12070 B5 L89348-12140 B5 L75392-35220 R T90467-07215 C L58307-76050 P L52599-76010 S L68105-76900 G L75573-76020 M T62785-60030 S L67005-76240 P T04562-12010 V T21000-20 SIK T21000-22 SIK L69326-76010 P L867D0-76010 C	OVER, FOG LAMP, OVER, FOG LAMP, UARD, FR BUMPER RACKET, FR BUMPER RETAINER, ULTRAS RETAINER OUTSIDE SLIP ANEL SUB-ASSY, B TOPPER, RR BUMP SLASS SUB-ASSY, B HOULDING, BACK PACER, QUARTER ANEL SUB-ASSY, B W/SCREEN DAM KIT (A 182010 SIKA TACK (A 207. G+P ADHES LATE, BACK DOOR CAMERA ASSY, LATE, BACK DOOR	LH R ER SONIC SONIC ODY ER, ACK ACK CK GO! (BLA IVE PRIMER		1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 4.00 15.00 1.00 2.00 1.00 5.00 1.00 2.00 1.00 1.00	145.00 145.00 411.10 170.70 44.10 4.20 2.70 921.40 8.10 1395.30 6.20 6452.00 128.50 108.00 200.00 151.40 1358.70 72.30		145.00 145.00 411.10 170.70 44.10 44.10 16.80 40.50 921.40 16.20 1395.30 31.00 6452.00 128.50 216.00 200.00 151.40 1358.70 72.30
		behalf of Motors (Singapore) Pt	Customer Please acknowledg	's Signature ge receipt of vehicle	Charge Su Parts Labour Sublet Lubrication/Fluid Others	mmary	Less	Due	



(LEXUS

Co. Reg No. : 196700086Z GST Reg No. : MR-8500000-9 No.2 Pandan Crescent

Singapore 128462, Tel no.: 6631 1388

THIRD PARTY CLAIM				Account No		Customer Details			
				S1000020 Document N 0 Document I 14/03/202	O Singapore 534320 ment Date				
Ye	ar	Model	Variant	Reg. Date	Reg. No.	Kilometers	Wip No.	Order No	. / Remarks
20	20	MZAH10R AV	VXBB \$2	06/04/2020	SKT9026G	0	20824 64	TP/SKT9	026G/120322
	C	Chassis No.	Engine No.	Terms	SA / Counter	V	ehicle In	Col	llected On
Jī	ΓHΥ	65BH202056087 N	120AN160600	60	Wally Tan G F	H/	0.00	//	- 0.00
L	Cd		Job/Parts Descr	ription		Qty	Unit Price	Disc %	Amount
57 58 59 60 61 62 63 64 65 66 67 68 69 70 71 72 73 74 75 76	9 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 1 2 3 4 5	L64716-76030 CO COV L52575-76020 RETAL L52576-76020 RETAL L52023-76030 REINF L52591-76020 SEAL, L52592-76020 SEAL, L52159-76920 COVE L75895-53010 TAPE, L52162-76040 PLATE T90950-06124 TAPE L75392-35220 RETA S52161-0K040 BUMF L89348-12070 B5 RETAL L89341-33220 B4 SEN L81671-76010 LENS	EM E, BACK DOOR ER, DECK TRIM, INER, RR BUMPE INER, RR BUMPER RR BUMPER RR BUMPER R, RR BUMPER MOULDING, NO ER, RR BUMPER, SEAL INER OUTSIDE PER CLIPS AINER, ULTRASO & BODY, BACK- & BODY, BACK-	ER ER O.1 ONIC ONIC NIC, UP		1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00	18.40 5.20 4.20 4.30 44.10 44.10 490.80 202.60		193.40 72.30 266.20 179.30 179.30 441.60 90.10 844.40 111.00 456.70 18.40 10.40 37.80 55.90 88.20 1963.20 202.60 202.60
		behalf of Motors (Singapore) Pte Lto	Customer's		Charge Su Parts Labour Sublet Lubrication/Fluid Others	ımmary	Total Less Amount	Due	



(Lexus

Inchcape

Co. Reg No. : 196700086Z GST Reg No. : MR-8500000-9 No.2 Pandan Crescent

Singapore 128462, Tel no.: 6631 1388

								D-4-ii-	
Account Details THIRD PARTY CLAIM			Document Document Document D	000020 / TPCLAIM Ms Chia Li Li (Xie Lili) 116 Jalan Kelichap Singapore 534320 ument Date			Details		
Ye	ar	Model	Variant	Reg. Date	Reg. No.	Kilometers	Wip No.	Order No	o. / Remarks
202	20	MZAH10R	AWXBB S2	06/04/2020	SKT9026G	0	20824 64	TP/SKT9	026G/120322
	С	hassis No.	Engine No.	Terms	SA / Counter	V	ehicle In	Со	llected On
JT	ΉΥ€	S5BH202056087	M20AN160600	60	Wally Tan G F	//	0.00	//	0.00
L	Cd		Job/Parts Desc	cription		Qty	Unit Price	Disc %	Amount
77 78 79 80 81 82 83 84 85 86 87	8 9 0 1 2 3 4 5 6	L81676-76010 L81686-76010 L8158A-12260 L81910-76010 L81920-76010 L66259-76010 L58398-76010 L75605-76010 L75606-76010 T90467-07220	RIM, BACK-UP, RH RIM, BACK-UP LAMP LED, RR LAMP, RH REFLECTOR ASSY, COVER, RR BODY COVER, FLOOR UND COVER, FLOOR UND MOULDING SUB-ASS MOULDING SUB-ASS CLIP	DER, DER, SY,		1.00 1.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00	320.20 170.70 170.70 387.50 387.50	1	16.0 16.0 373.0 51.6 51.6 320.2 170.7 170.7 387.5 387.5
		oehalf of Motors (Singapore)	Pte Ltd Customer	's Signature	Charge Su	mmary	Total		39,169.2
		M	Please acknowledg	ge receipt of vehicle	Parts Labour Sublet Lubrication/Fluid	23,899. 14,381. 888.	50	0%	2,741.8 0.0
					Others	0.		Due	41,911.0

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving
- and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission Date of Accident **Exact Location of Accident** Additional Location Information Country/State of Loss

14/03/2022 10:13 (SGT) 12/03/2022 16:30 (SGT) Singapore PAYA LEBAR ROAD Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

SKT9026G

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company?

Name Of Registered Owner

NRIC No **Email Address** Mobile Phone No

Alternative Phone No

No

CHIA LI LI (XIE LILI)

SXXXX097B

audrey_cll@hotmail.com (Phone) +65-91012673 +65-91012673

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer

Model

Variant

Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to

your vehicle? Vehicle Category Transmission

CC

UX250H 5DR SUV (AT)(2WD) EXECUTIVE

No - Claiming third party

Private car Auto 1987

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company

Type of Coverage Fleet Policy Policy Number Cover Note Number Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd.

Comprehensive

No

D21MTPV01004581

06/04/2021 TO 05/04/2022

DRIVER

Name of Driver NRIC No

CHIA LI LI (XIE LILI) SXXXX097B



Date Of Birth 26/09/1973
Occupation Indoor
Date Of Driving Pass 20/02/1995

Driving experience 27 YEARS AND 1 MONTH

Gender Female

Mobile Number (Phone) +65-91011673

Alt. Phone Number +65-91011673

Email Address audrey_cll@hotmail.com

Address 116 JALAN KELICHAP SINGAPORE 534320

Address complement Postcode Is the driver the policyholder? Yes

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? No

Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver

Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver -

GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT

Type of Accident Chain Collision
Weather Conditions Raining
Road Surface Wet

OTHER INFORMATION

Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident?

No
Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was anybody injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

Was any other vehicle or property damaged?

No
Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?

DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION

Was the accident reported to the police?

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

No
If yes, against whom?

CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT

REFER WITH ATTACHED.

ATTACHMENT(S)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

Was there any audio recorded?

No

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number SLM5251Z

Vehicle Manufacturer Vehicle Model Vehicle Variant Vehicle Colour -

Vehicle CategoryPrivate hireName of DriverTEO ZHENG WENContact Number(Phone) +65-88018914

Address
Address complement

Accident report SK0L223E0001

Postcode Insurance Company Name Nature Of Damage Details of property damaged in accident No. Of Passenger (Including Driver) 2

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Vehicle Registration Number SJM3438P

Vehicle Manufacturer Vehicle Model Vehicle Variant Vehicle Colour -

Vehicle Category Private car

Name of Driver RAPAHEL LUKE NESARAJ S/O RAVINDRAN RUFUS

Contact Number - Address -

Address complement -

Postcode -Insurance Company Name --

INJURED PERSONS DETAILS

1

INJURED 1

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Name of injured person CHIA LI LI (XIE LILI)

Gender Female

Phone No (Phone) +65-91011673

Address 116 JALAN KELICHAP SINGAPORE 534320

Address Complement -

Post Code -

Approximate Age Years Old -

Injuries Sustained CENTRAL 24 HOUR CLINIC - BEDOK - 2DAYS MC

Injured person in which vehicle?

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8, Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- $\hbox{(v) complying w ith applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing w ith my claims.}\\$

(collectively the "Purposes")

- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

A-61	Andly.	SOHS POOR SING
Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time	Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time	Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel
Sketch Plan		
	/	4: SET90 264
-		B. SLM 52512
Priva la	API CD	C: SJM 3438p

Describe Circumstances of the Accident
H was heary raining by on 12/2/2021
I drove by Car SICTGOSGG about blood
rad. Car in front stop and
I follow to stop Next many
M Car was hit by car SLM52512 " The
great impact poh my car formand to
hot and the rear of cor SIM3428
After the incident, I felt not feeling
well and will concret a ductor later.
Note: Please note that your insurer may have 14 days time frame for you to submit an own damage claim under your own policy, please check your policy for more information.

Declaration

IWe declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time) サータノンロン

10.00 am

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel